PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1017

Page 1, line 12, replace "1,946,918" with "2,869,589" and replace "20,960,381" with "21,883,052"

Page 1, line 14, replace "680,759" with "(119,241)" and replace "3,965,000" with "3,165,000"

Page 2, line 2, replace "1,002,993" with "1,125,664" and replace "58,844,032" with "58,966,703"

Renumber accordingly

STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98017.0201 FN 1

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.